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VIl Lemon Trail Santomera
Distancia 11k (11000 m) - 22-01-2023

local

Nombre
PEREZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
ANTON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
CUENCA LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE
GOMEZ GALVEZ, ANTONIO
SABATER RABADAN, SERGIO
JACOBO MOLINERO, JOSE MANUEL
OLMOS SAEZ, FRANCISCO
MOLINERO, MANUEL
ABELLAN SEVA, RAQUEL
SANCHEZ FENOLL, YONATTAN
LOPEZ ALFOCEA, JOSE ANTONIO
PASTOR FERNANDEZ, SERGIO
GOMEZ CANO, PEDRO MANUEL
LOZANO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
BALLESTER CAMPILLO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
PRIOR GARCIA, ISAIAS
ALCARAZ LECHUGA, GENI
SARRIAS GEA, MARIA CRISTINA
CASCALES, CRISTINA
ACHALIK AABID, SAID
MOLINERO GONZALEZ, PABLO
RUBIO ABELLAN, ANA MARIA
NICOLAS GONZALEZ, LAURA
BALLESTER CAMPILLO, PATRICIA
MUNOZ, JAVIER
CASCALES MARTINEZ, RUBEN
SOTO CAMPILLO, JOSE FRANCISCO
RIQUELME NAVARRO, JOSE MANUEL
KADOUMI QAISSE, ISMAEL
GARCIA NICOLAS, ANGELA
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Club
VIRUS TRAIL RUNNING

C.M. VALLE PERDIDO

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

GRUPO ALCARAZ

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

AD SANTOMERA RUNNIG

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

SIERRAS Y COPAS

HOPP

OLYMPUS RACER OCR

COMEMILLAS

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

HOPP

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

Tiempo
00:50:01
00:55:18
00:58:01
00:58:07
00:59:14
01:03:18
01:03:45
01:04:37
01:04:52
01:05:22
01:06:16
01:08:59
01:10:08
01:10:41
01:11:04
01:12:15
01:13:11
01:14:02
01:14:34
01:15:51
01:15:54
01:15:59
01:17:36
01:18:58
01:19:44
01:20:07
01:21:15
01:23:09
01:26:09
01:27:35
01:29:31
01:36:33

Ritmo
04:32
05:01
05:16
05:17
05:23
05:45
05:47
05:52
05:53
05:56
06:01
06:16
06:22
06:25
06:27
06:34
06:39
06:43
06:46
06:53
06:54
06:54
07:03
07:10
07:14
07:17
07:23
07:33
07:49
07:57
08:08
08:46



